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Frank Domin 

BACCEIC 
Sub Fund Liaison 

v 
 

 
Berlin Borough  
215 South Franklin Ave 
Berlin, NJ 08009 

 
O: (856)767-0129    
 F: (856)767-2465 
C: (609)405-1018  

 
dominf@bcsberlin.org 
 

 
Barbara Prettyman 

CAIP 
Sub Fund Liaison 

v 
 

 
Hammonton BOE 
566 Olds Forks Road  
PO Box 631 
Hammonton, NJ 08037 

 
O:(609)567-7000  x353 
 F: (609)561-3567 
 

 
bprettyman@hammontonps.org 
 

 
Thaddeus Thompson 

ERIC North 
Sub Fund Liaison 

v 
 

 
South Brunswick BOE 
P.O. Box 181 
Monmouth Junction, 
NJ 08852 

 
O: (732)297-7800x5105  
 F: (732)297-8448   

 
Thaddeus.Thompson@sbschools.org 

 
Gene Mercoli 
ERIC South 

Sub Fund Liaison 
v 
 

 
Cumberland Cnty. Voc. 
601 Bridgeton Avenue  
Bridgeton, NJ 08302 

 
O:  (856)  451-9000 
F:   (856)  451-8487 
 

 
gmercoli@cumberland.tec.nj.us 

 
Vincent A. Gonnella 

ERIC West 
Sub Fund Liaison 

v 
 

 
Kenilworth Public Schools 
426 Boulevard 
Kenilworth, NJ 07033 
 

 
O: (908)276-1644x1550 
F: (908) 709-7315 
 

 
Vincent_Gonnella@kenilworthschools.com 

 
Loretta Hill 
MOCSSIF 

Sub Fund Liaison, 
v 
 

 
Belmar BOE 
1101 Main Street 
Belmar, NJ 07719 

 
O:  (732)681-8888 
 F:   (732)681-8709 
 

 
hill@belmar.k12.nj.us 

 
Anthony Dragona 

NJEIF 
Sub Fund Liaison 

v 
 

 
Union City BOE 
3912 Bergen Turnpike 
Union City, NJ 07087 
 

 
O:  (201) 348-5677 
F:   (201) 223-0471 
 

 
adragona@union-city.k12.nj.us 


